THE EAST

The East is a leading fine dining Chinese restaurant based at the Opera
House, Circular Quay. We proudly serve traditional Chinese cuisine,
offering a diverse and delicious menu inspired by rich Chinese history.

Our skilled and experienced chefs use only the finest produce and
ingredients, and utilize innovative cooking techniques to perfect each
and every dish.

Our menu is very extensive, offering dishes that are hot and powerful to
those that are more mild and subtle. Whether you’re craving sweet and
sour flavours, or steamed natural aromas, or perhaps exotic herbs and
spices, The East has dishes that will tantalize your taste buds.

Open 7 days a week including public holidays

Please do not feed birds. Thank you for your cooperation

Trading Hours
Mon - Thurs: 12:00 noon — 3:00pm 5:00pm — 9:30pm
Fri — Sat & Public Holiday: 12:00 noon — 10:30pm
Sunday: 12:00 noon — 9:30pm
No BYO & No Split Bills
Pay at your table

Please advise staff of any food allergies

We cannot guarantee dishes will be completely free of nuts, MSG or gluten
free

Please look after your belongings and be weary of theft

We reserve the right to refuse service of any person



Live Seafood

Queensland Deep Sea Abalone
Coral Trout R B,
A R E 5

Deep Sea Morwong Tasmania Lobster

=7 L AR
Parrot Fish Live Green Prawn
K F R 5 KB

Jumbo Oyster South Australia Pipis
BH K% H KK

E TR

Tasmania King Crab
5 2 i

Darwin Mud Crab
iR LR

Western Australia
Snow Crab

IR KT E

Baby Abalone
EapL AR 4

Select your cooking style as recommended below: %73 E

Fried with Salty egg yolk

Fried with Garlic Butter

B R T b
Sashimi (served raw) Braised with Black Bean Sauce
UE 1 ot
Braised with Supreme Soup Sautéed with Salt & Pepper
L% R
Stir Fried with Ginger and Shallot Steamed with Ginger & Shallot
B EE FEA
Deep Fried with Chilli Onion Steamed with Black Bean Sauce
Ak gt A&
Steamed Steamed with XO Chilli Sauce
AR XO
Extra Noodle ##aM#=%  $20.00



Soup

1. Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

2. Vegetable Hot & Sour Soup (Spicy)

3. Short Soup (Won Ton)

4. Beef & Egg Flower Soup

5. Mushroom & Bean Curd Soup (Vegetarian)

6. Seafood Beancurd Soup

7. Duck with Mushroom Soup and Dry Conpoy

8. Seafood Hot & Sour Soup (Spicy)

9. Crabmeat & Sweet Corn Soup

10. Combination Short Soup with Vegetable

$15.80

$17.80

$15.80

$15.80

$17.80

$17.80

$17.80

$19.80

$35.80
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1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Appetiser B R

Spring Rolls (2) $11.80 e A%

Assorted vegetable rolled in golden pastry

Mixed Entrée $15.80 AE45)IE A
Spring roll and prawn fritter

XO Steamed Scallop (2) $16.80 X0 & %F
Steamed half shell scallop with XO chilli and shallot soy sauce

Green King Prawn Fritters (2) $16.80  BRIEJELEMR

Crispy battered king prawn served with sweet and sour sauce

Steamed Won Ton Dumpling (5) $16.80 EAEART
Salt and Pepper White Bait $29.80 HE G4R.&
Tofu Sang Choy Bau (4) $32.80 MHEEFE

Stir fried diced tofu and vegetable served in lettuce leaves

Chicken Sang Choy Bau (4) $32.80 FHEAAXE

Stir fried diced chicken and vegetable served in lettuce leaves

East Duck Pancake (4 pancakes) $42.80 H Bt A ERTH

Tender duckling served in pancake with shallot, cucumber and hoi sin sauce

Seafood Sang Choy Bau (4) $42.80 HHAX A

Stir fried diced seafood and vegetable served in lettuce leaves



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

209.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Meat B
Beef Cashew Nuts $36.80
Stir Fried Beef with Seasonal Vegetable and Cashew Nut
Beef in Black Bean Sauce $36.80
Beef in Sichuan Sauce $36.80
Beef in Satay Sauce $36.80
Beef with Chinese Broccoli $36.80
Sweet & Sour Pork $38.80
Grandma Tofu $35.80
Beancurd And Pork Minced in Spicy Sauce
Green Bean Olive Leaf $36.80

Stir Fried Green Bean with Preserved Diced Olive Leaf and Pork Minced

Green Bean Supreme $36.80

&R AR

gt 4 A

N 4R

Uk BNl

A

K ER R

2R

BEAKWED

Throis

Fried Green Bean with Pork Minced, Dry Shrimp and Fried Onion in XO Sauce

Salt and Pepper Pork Chop $38.80
Pork Chop in Rock Sugar and Plum Sauce  $38.80
Pork Chop in Peking Sauce $38.80

Steamed Pork Minced with Salty Dry Fish ~ $40.80

Steamed Patties $40.80
Steamed Pork Minced with Shitake Mushroom and Water Chestnut

B HE B
TR A P HE

AR bR A HE

RIb B Sk N B



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Poultry X &

Chicken with Cashew Nuts $34.80
Chicken in Sichuan Sauce $34.80
Chicken in Satay Sauce $34.80
Mongolian Chicken $34.80
Honey Chicken $37.80
Lemon Chicken $37.80
Chicken Breast Fillets in Light Batter with Lemon Sauce on Side

Black Pepper Butter Chicken $37.80
Crispy Skin Chicken $38.80
Dried Chicken Black Bean (Hot Pot) $39.80

Stir Fried Chicken Thigh Fillet (skin on) in Black Bean Sauce

3 Cup Chicken (Hot Pot) $39.80
Chicken Thigh Fillet (skin on) with Homemade Soy and Basil

Shantung Chicken $40.80

Boneless Fried Chicken with Lemon Grass Vinegar and Soy Sauce

Crispy Chicken with Shallot and Soy Sauce $40.80
Braised Duck with Shitake Mushroom $48.80

Crispy Duck with Sugar Cane Plum Sauce $42.80

Mandarin Duck $42.80
Crispy Duckling Topped with Soy, Chinkiang Black Vinegar and Honey

BB R R
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50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.
58.

Scallop w F

Lightly stir fried with XO chilli $52.80 X0 #-F
Stir fried with Ginger & Shallot $52.80 E BT
Sands Scallop $58.80 & iVdkr&t T

Stir Fired Scallop with pork minced, dry shrimp and Bean Vermicelli in XO Chilli Sauce

Glacier 51 Toothfish KN Bl F &

Choice of:
o
Fried with Signature Soy Sauce $69.80  Al3t
Steamed with Ginger and Shallot $64.80 FABXK
Steamed with Black Bean Chilli $64.80  sHUE
Steamed with XO Sauce $66.80 X0 # %
Soft Shell Crab R
Choice of:
T’Tig .
Salt & Pepper $43.80 AE

Sugar Cane Plum $43.80 kAE



59.

60.

6l.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

King Prawn

Prawns with Cashew Nuts

Prawns with XO Chilli

Prawns with Ginger Shallot

Prawns in Black Bean Sauce

Prawns 1in Sichuan Sauce

Prawns in Satay Sauce

Salt & Pepper Prawns

Garlic Butter Prawn
Fried King Prawn with light Garlic Butter Sauce

Honey Prawns

W35

$46.80

$46.80

$46.80

$46.80

$46.80

$46.80

$47.80

$47.80

$47.80
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68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

Seafood

Salt & Pepper Squid
Squid in Black Bean Sauce

Fried Squid with Pickle Cabbage

Fried in Black Bean Sauce

Sauté Squid with Salty Shrimp Paste

$38.80  H i &F 6t
$38.80 L itAEeL

$38.80 HREDH

$38.80 HFHE P H

Steamed Salmon Fillets with Ginger & Shallot $46.80 & & = 3 &

Steamed Salmon Fillets with Black Bean Sauce $46.80 gt &A= %

Stir Fried Salmon with XO Sauce

$46.80 X0 = %

Steamed Premium Fish Fillets with Ginger & Shallot $46.80 % & % & A
Steamed Premium Fish Fillets in Black Bean Sauce $46.80 s it& # kR

XO Premium Fish Fillet
Stir Fried Premium Fish Fillet with XO Chilli

$47.80 X0 TXr & A/

Premium Fish Fillets fried with Salty Egg Yolk $51.80 &K & A

Abalone Deluxe
Sliced Abalone with Shitake Mushroom in Oyster Sauce

$128.00 dbzkEix 2 &k

Salmon sourced from Tasmania

Recommended to be served Medium Well Done

BB =L AL



Game

80. Grand Crocodile Tail Fillet

Choice of: Stir Fried with Chinese Broccoli
o
Stir Fried with XO Chilli Sauce

81.  Stir Fried Kangaroo Fillet

Choice of: Chilli Onion
Gt ¥
Fried with 3A Sauce

82.  Quail Supreme (2 pieces)

Choice of:
e

Salt & Pepper

Peking Sauce

83. Lamb Loin Strip Fillet

Mongolian Lamb

Chili Onion Lamb
Lamb Fillet with Onion and Chili Sauce

84. Premium Lamb Cutlets (4 pieces)

Choice of: Fried with XO Chilli
Gt ¥

Fried with Salt & Pepper

BNER R

$55.80 ANEEEEF
$55.80 X0 #E R ¥
N R &P

$46.80 H IR AN
$46.80 = ARR Z P
k4535

$36.80 A E#

$36.80 it

EX

$43.80 ESFEFEWH
$43.80 A IHRFEH A
FH@4H)

$49.80 XO

$49.80  #iE:



85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

Fillet Steak 4 Hp

Premium Steak Diced Cut

Recommended to be served Medium Well Done

B FMk TTERA AL Z
— B B A\ Fh

Spicy Rainbow Steak $47.80
Crispy Shredded Steak tossed in Peking Chilli Sauce

Wasabi Steak $47.80
Pan Fried Fillet Steak Cube with Wasabi Sauce

Fillet Steak in Oyster Sauce $47.80
Fried with English Broccoli

Fillet Steak Peking Sauce $47.80
Fried with Shredded Onion

Fillet Steak in XO Chilli Sauce $47.80

3 Cup Fillet Steak $47.80
Stir Fried Fillet Steak Cube with Homemade Soy and Chilli Basil

Black Pepper Fillet Steak $47.80

Stir Fried with Olive Leaf $47.80
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93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

Vegetable

Iceberg Lettuce with Chilli Bean Sauce
Stir Fried Pak Choy with Garlic
Chinese Broccoli in Ginger Sauce

Stir Fried Baby Spinach with Garlic

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetable
Duo Mushroom, Pak Choy and Broccoli

Tofu Cashew Nuts
Steamed Eggplant with Golden Garlic

Eggplant Supreme

HE/ LK

$28.80

$28.80

$28.80

$28.80

$28.80

$32.80

$32.80

$32.80

Stir Fried with Diced tofu and Cashew Nuts in Sichuan Spicy Sauce

Salt and Pepper Eggplant

Bean Curd & Vegetable in Oyster Sauce

Salt and Pepper Bean Curd ( Tofu )

Duo Mushroom and Spinach

Shitake Mushroom with Broccoli

$34.80

$34.80

$34.80

$39.80

$39.80

Spinach with Dry Conpoy in Supreme Soup $42.80
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Casserole TAFE

107. Spicy Eggplant Hot Pot $38.80 HBXEARTE
With Dry Shrimp and Pork Minced in Chili Sauce

108. Salty Fish and Tofu Hot Pot $39.80 B E A TR
Minced with Diced Chicken

109. Seafood Bean Curd Hot Pot $49.80 EF 3 FRE

110. King Prawn Hot Pot $54.80 AW B E

Bean Vermicelli, King Prawn > Onion Dry Shrimp and Pork Minced Hot Pot

Rice R A&

111. Steamed Rice (per person) $ 4.80 4@ Ak
112. Egg Fried Rice $30.80 &K &
113. Ginger and Egg Fried Rice $32.80 A EZH R
114. Vegetable and Egg Fried Rice $32.80 ATERI R
115. Chicken Fried Rice $32.80 FA MR
116. Fried Rice $32.80 Az ui ko

Fried Rice with BBQ Pork and Shrimps
117. Beef Fried Rice $34.80 AXF AR
118. Fried Rice with Cuttlefish Sauce $38.80 F & KA
119. Salty Fish & Diced Chicken Fried Rice $37.80 R EFHEAI AR

120. Fried Rice with Diced Duck in XO Chilli  $37.80 X0 7&#: %) 44

121. Pineapple Fried Rice $40.80 RMEK E&H YA

Fried Rice with Diced Seafood and Pineapple Served in Its Shell



122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

Noodle ¥

Soft Fried Egg Noodle with Soy Sauce $30.80 b E R 4E
Singapore Noodle $36.80 E KK
Stir Fried Thin Rice Noodle with BBQ Pork and Shrimp in Curry Paste
Beef Chow Hor in Soy Sauce $36.80  FLK A
Beef Chow Hor in Black Bean Sauce $36.80 AR
Braised E-Fu Noodle with Garlic Chives ~ $36.80  $t)E47 4h
Braised Duck Vermicelli $39.80 F XTI AK
Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Duck and Preserved Cabbage
Seafood Chow Hor with XO Chilli $44.80 & X0 Kp A
Braised E-Fu Noodle with Seafood $48.80 HEEIF 4R
Chow Mein % #h

Your Choice of Soft Stir Fried, Pan Fried or Crispy Fried T it ## & X/t &
Chicken Chow Mein $36.80  Ht )k Kr4a
Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein $36.80  EFE K 4E
Beef Chow Mein $36.80 FAK 4
Combination Chow Mein $42.80 g Hr4m
Seafood Chow Mein $45.80 A EEX) 4

134.

Pan Fried Egg Noodle with Seafood and Vegetable

All noodles can be served in soup or braised 7% % %a B /%



Chef ’s Suggestions

Glacier 51 Toothfish  (Entrée)
Fried with Signature Soy Sauce (2)

Steamed with Ginger and Shallot (2)

XO Steamed Scallop (2 pieces)
Steamed half shell scallop with XO chilli and shallot soy sauce

Salt & Pepper Quail (2 pieces)

Dried Chicken Black Bean
Stir Fired Chicken Thigh Fillet (skin on) in Black Bean Sauce

Vegetable Supreme

Duo Mushroom with Spinach in Soy Sauce

Mandarin Pork Chop
Fried Pork Chop toss with Soy and Dark Vinegar

Duck in Plum Sauce
Crispy Duckling with sugar cane and Plum Sauce

Wasabi Steak

Pan Fried Fillet Steak Cube with Wasabi Sauce
(Medium Well Recommended)

Salmon with XO Chilli
Stir Fried Salmon Cube XO Chilli (Medium Well Recommended)

¥ L rtd

AN 51 F&
$37.80  Aud
$34.80 A AKX
$16.80 XO EEA%HT
$36.80 #4535
$39.80 gL MR g gk
$39.80 W IEI\IFIE
$38.80 4AITHEE
$42.80 AR T
$47.80 HIFRFHE
$46.80 X0 =X &



Chef ’s Suggestions % BHHFiE

Stir Fried Kangaroo Fillet with Chilli Onion $46.80 AR EM

Premium Lamb Cutlets Fried with XO Chilli (4 pieces) $49.80 X0 FHF (4 #)

Golden Coat Prawn $52.80 & RJFEMR
Fried Prawn with Salty egg yolk (/35(4 % /%:—)
Sands Scallop $58.80 & TT

Wok Fired Scallop with pork minced, dry shrimp and Bean Vermicelli in XO Chilli Sauce

Grand Crocodile $55.80 A\-FEHEEE Fo

Stir Fried Crocodile Tail Fillet with Chinese Broccoli

Wagyu Scotch Fillet Grain Fed (300g) TR B A= 4
( B F AT P At (FE#300 %) ()

Choice of:  Stir Fried with Diced Olive Leaf $158.80 #it & M k)
wTiE .

Wok Fried $158.80 = Arfas
With Homemade Soy and Chilli Basil

Lightly Stir Fried with Vegetable $158.80 F=2/\k)

Lightly stir fried with sugar snap peas and Garlic Chive

\ /

XO Sautéed $158.80 X0 # Xy
ith sugar snap peas in XO chilli sauce
\ O With sug pp Q (

é\TJ —CsTT— — =K c}_)



Banquet Menu

Vegetable Spring Roll East Duck Pancake

Salt & Pepper Squid

Prawn Fritter )
Vegetable Spring Roll

I Y a e U I o e

Prawn in Sichuan Sauce Prawn with XO Chilli Sauce

Steamed Premium Fish Fillet with
Black Bean Sauce

Beef in Black Bean Sauce

Mongolian Lamb Fillet Steak Cube in
‘ Black Pepper Sauce
Satay Chicken
Mongolian Lamb
Sweet & Sour Pork
Chicken Sichuan
Mixed Vegetable
Mixed Vegetable

Steamed Rice
Steamed Rice

Dessert of the Day Dessert of the Day
Chinese Tea Chinese Tea
$72 per person $89 per Person

(Minimum 6 Person) (Minimum 6 Person)



Banquet Menu

East Duck Pancake

Salt Pepper White Bait

X O Steamed Scallop

e e e e e e e )

Live Lobster Sauteed with
Ginger Shallot Sauce

Y e Y e e eV S L]

Pan Fried Glacier 51
Toothfish with Signature Soy

Sichuan Chilli Prawn

3 Cup Fillet Steak

Dry Chicken Black Bean

Seasonal vegetable with Duo
Mushroom

Steamed Rice
Dessert of the Day

Chinese Tea

$138 per person
(Minimum 6 Person)

East Duck Pancake
Seafood San Choy Bau

Steamed Scallop with XO Chilli
Soya Sauce

U I~ I I~ I~

Live Lobster Fried with Salt &
Pepper

B e e e e e

Steamed Live Coral Trout with
Shallot Soy Sauce

Fillet Steak Cube in
Black Pepper Sauce

Lamb Fillet Chilli Onion

King Prawn Garlic Butter
3 Cup Chicken

Duo Mushroom with Seasonal
Vegetable

Steamed Rice
Dessert of the Day

Chinese Tea

$188 per Person
(Minimum 6 Person)



	Salmon sourced from Tasmania
	Recommended to be served Medium Well Done
	推薦塔省三文魚僅熟

